	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > ICP-S2.3TN
	ICP-S2.3TN (Rohm Semiconductor)
		    Part Number:
            ICP-S2.3TN
		    Manufacturer:
            Rohm Semiconductor
		    Description:
            FUSE 2.3A 50V SMD FAST
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ICP-S2.3TN datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ICP-S2.3TN  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BS800DIRAL1003 Rose Bopla  GASKET YEL FOR BS 800 ENCLOSURE
AN-2809-B Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 4.75X4.75X4.00" BLK
PC-11461 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 6.22X3.74X1.85" GRY
2CLDC4836 Hammond Manufacturing  DESK COVER 48X16 LIGHT GRAY
CSP6323BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 62.9X20.1X0.8" BLACK
1407425 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
PT40030NNF Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 30' NM NF
MDM-15SH006F ITT Cannon  MICRO 15POS SKT 36"
0152660235 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 127 TYPEA 22POS
0150200068 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" .50MM 6POS
0150200928 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 23POS .127M
651-00UTP-BU-0007F CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CORD BOOTED
M3AWK-6018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC60K/MC60M/MPL60K
33571110405001 Harting  CABLE ASSEMBLY FO HYBRID LC DUPL
521-26-04-SV-007F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 7' PRE-CUT
M4694 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 18AWG SLT 100'
C0551A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3P/22 7/30TC OA SH TYPE 1000'
6824 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG GREEN 1000'
781401 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 14AWG WHITE 1000'
CT6NT18-C 3M  6" NATURAL 18LB CABLE TIE
HSTTV12-48-TL Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK .12"X4'
G13011/2 BK008 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAIDED PET 1 1/2 BK 25'
TA45-AZM12 (L) Schurter Inc  COLLAR CIRCUIT BRKR 2POLE
J77MN-TA-11S Omron Automation and Safety  TRIP ALARM UNIT FOR J7MN
1-1423678-9 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 50VDC
IEGZXF6-36374-6-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELBXK11-1REC5-70044-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
157.5917.6101 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 100A 80VDC NON STD FAST
0977004.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500VAC 450VDC 5X20 TL PT 4A
021302.5M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V 5X20MM SLO CART
0ZRC0030FF2E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 90V 0.30A RADIAL
1KSMB15A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMD
SMBJ120A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMB
SM6T220A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 188VWM 388VC SMB
SMAJ16CA-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMA
SMAJ130AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC SMAJ
MASMCJLCE70AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO215AB
MXLSMBJ90A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO214AA
MXSMBJ24CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO214AA
NP3100SAT3G ON Semiconductor  IC THY SURGE PROTECTOR 310V SMB
	ICP-S2.3TN  keywords
	    	ICP-S2.3TN
	ICP-S2.3TN  Rohm Semiconductor
	ICP-S2.3TN  pdf
	ICP-S2.3TN  datasheet
	ICP-S2.3TN  price
	ICP-S2.3TN  distributor
	electronic components ICP-S2.3TN
	ICP-S2.3TN  Circuit Protection
	ICP-S2.3TN  Fuses
	ICP-S2.3TN  FUSE 2.3A 50V SMD FAST
	ICP-S2.3TN
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .